Advisor

Date

Name

Sociology Department, CSUDH

Sociology Worksheet =

Fall 2007 and after

Major Requirements (39 units)

Lower Division Requirements (7 units)

Needed Transferred In Progress | Completed
Units

Soc. 101 or 102 (3 units)
Soc. 220 (4 units)

Upper Division Requirements (14 units)

Needed Transferred In Progress | Completed
Units

Soc. 305 (4 units)
Soc. 311 (3 units)
Soc. 340 (3 units)
Soc. 355 (4 units)

Upper Division Electives (18 units)*
*Electives are any upper-division courses (300-400 level), that are not required upper-division
courses (18 units equals 6 courses)

Needed Units In Progress | Completed

1. Soc.
2. Soc.
3. Soc.
4. Soc.
5. Soc.
6. Soc.




Minor in Sociology (15 units)

Five courses*

In Progress

Completed

Needed Transferred
Units
1. Soc.
2. Soc.
3. Soc.
4. Soc.
5. Soc.

*Five courses selected upon advisement (a maximum of three lower division units may apply
toward the minor). The department also provides advisors who pay attention to the professional
needs of students working in the technical, administrative and business fields. Minor areas may
be “tailor-made” to meet the specific educational interests and career needs of students (see

previous academic advisement section).

Key: Needed.......ccccuereneue. !
In-Progress.................. (Semester/Year)
Completed................... v

In addition to your major requirements — be aware of your GE requirements!

GE advising must be done at the University Advising Center

Phone: (310) 243-3538
Email: vac@csudh.edu




